Women United

Pledge Form & Member Profile

Name:
Home Address:
City, State, Zip:
Cell Phone:
Email:
Employer:
Pledge Amount:
\$500.00
Method of Contribution:
Payment Enclosed make checks payable to United Way of Aiken County
Credit Card (use billing address above) Visa Mastercard
Discover AMEX
Card #
Security Code (3 digit code)
Please bill me: ☐ annually ☐ semi-annually ☐ quarterly
Beginning (month/year):
☐ Do NOT publish my name.
Signature
Date

Learn More

Educational opportunities are offered to our membership to help each of us become better informed and more effective donors.

Founded in 2015,

Women United is dedicated to transforming Aiken through active and specific philanthropic investment to tackle our community's challenges. Designated funds collected from fundraising activities are used to award grants that advance the health, safety, education and economic status of Aiken County's women and children.

Women United is an affinity group of United Way of Aiken County.

159 Morgan St., NW P.O. Box 699 (Mailing Address) Aiken, SC 29802-0699

> (803)648-8331 www.uwaiken.org







Membership

Membership in Women United provides a meaningful opportunity to make a positive difference in Aiken County by supporting initiatives that benefit women and children.

Members of Women United are encouraged to embody the values of service, leadership, and community impact.

Women United's leadership strives to foster these values by providing opportunities for volunteer engagement, personal and professional development, and insight into the issues impacting the women and children of our community.

Every member brings different talents to our cause. Whether you bring your skills, personal contacts, community knowledge or time, you can make a difference.









Connect with other like-minded female leaders through exclusive networking and social events.



Invest in programs that improve the lives of women and children in our community



Impact our community through volunteer opportunities.



Your contribution of \$500 or more to United Way of Aiken County qualifies you for membership.

Decisions on grant awards made by Women United will be made by its membership. Through leadership, networking and advocacy, we can harness the power of women to improve Aiken County.